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Hotel Intercontinental = Fairmont Golden Prague Hotel
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* Po kompletni rekonstrukci
* 320 pokoju
 POL NOKIA

Optické SM rozvody SCA/APC
Opticka zasuvka v kazdém pokoji
Splitrovani 1x16

4 a 8 portova ONT s PoE



Copper-based LAN vs. passive optical LAN configurations

Data center/MDF Campus/building/IDF Closet/IDF/zone

Traditional active Traditional active Traditional active Traditional active
Ethemet Ethemet Ethemet Ethernet
Local provisioning and Distance limited Distance limited
management MMF 550m - copper 100m | | MMF 550m - copper 100m

Aggregation g
distribution ﬂ

£3
Passive optical LAN Passive optical LAN Passive optical LAN Passive optical LAN
Building automation
b OLT Passive optical | '
: Singlemode fiber splitter | Voice,
S—— Passive network Passive network Security
Centralized provisioning | | Up to 30km/ 18mi distance | | Up to 30km/18mi distance surveillance
and management 300x greater reach 300 x greater reach Wireless
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Typ kabelaze
Topologie
Aktivni prvky

Maximalni dosah

Sitka pasma
Latence

Napajeni zarizeni

ZAKLADNI SROVNANI POL a strukturované kabelaze

POL (Passive Optical LAN)
Optické vlakno SM

Point-to-multipoint, PON
OLT (opticky linkovy termindl), ONT

A7 20 km bez zesilovacu

10 Gbps+ v SM Sitich

Nizsi (méné prepinacich prvkd)

ONT napajen lokalné + PoE out

Strukturovana kabelaz

UTP CAT 5e, 6, 6A
Point-to-point, ethernet
Switch, router

~100 m

Omezena kategorii kabelu (1 Gbps—
10 Gbps)

Vyssi (vice prepinacd mezi koncovymi
body)

Moznost PoE (napajeni pres
ethernet)



POL — hlavni vyhody

Optical LAN vs Ethernet LAN: cost comparison for 2,000 end-points over 10 floors

. CAPEX ($) OPEX ($)
- az 25Gbps
- nizSi investi¢ni a provozni naklady 600,000 50,000
[y 500,000 % <avi o can:
- Prostor pro kabeld?z 200000 56% savings 40,000 54% savings
- Uspora energie a mista pro technologii 300,000 30,000
200,000 20,000 -
0 0 - I
Huge Capacity Lower TCO AE Optical LAN AE Optical LAN

Cabling
u
1 O e ‘ M Electronics
Gbps
2-5 Gbps

Investment protection Green network
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Smaller cable Energy savings IT floor space
volume reduction

B Maintenance >50% savings in year 1!
Energy
B Floor space
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POL OLT + ONT

Nokia Optical LAN
ONU Terminals

GP1702-4GPM GP1702-8GPM
. _3i$ﬂ
ﬂi' | _
Waocou i
G-040P-Q G-040P-R SFP ONT e ——— T
- 1-Port SC/UPC - 1-Port SC/UPC
- 4-Port Gigabit PoE - 8-Port Gigabit PoE

GP1702-24GPM

G-240G-A U-490XP-P

-
e
’ -*

G-010G-R / X5-010X-Q

9

- 1-Port SC/UPC
- 24-Port Gigabit PoE
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Fairmont Golden Prague

9 Parizska 30, Praha, 110 00, Ceska republika — Vynikajici lokalita — ukazat ma

Vyzkousejte sami ©

Typ pokoje

Fairmont Twin Room - Floors

2-6

@ Na nasi strance zbyva uz jen 7 pokoju

2 jednol(zkové postele ==

m Bezplatna détska postylka k dispozici
na vyzadani

Offering free toiletries and bathrobes,
this twin room includes a private
bathroom with a shower. a hairdrver and

Poéet hostu

Dnesni cena

-=a 13 715 K&
Zahrnuje dané a poplatky
-a 15 398 K&

Zahrnuje dané a poplatky
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